VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
Multiport Tunable Filter Module (mTFX)
MAP Series 100G+ Wavelength Management Filter
The Multiple Application Platform (MAP series) multiport
tunable filter module (mTFX) dramatically simplifies test signal
management for next-generation coherent interfaces,

Single-slot mTFX Module Dual-slot mTFX Module
8  Multiport Tunable Filter Module (mTFX)
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local VIAVI account
manager or VIAVI directly at 1-844-GO-VIAVI (1-844-468-4284) or to reach the VIAVI office nearest you, visit
viavisolutions.com/contacts.
Category Slot Width
C-Band
Part Number Description
Without Power
Monitor
Single Slot
MTFX-C211C008C0-M100-MFA C-band multiport tunable filter SMF FC/APC
MTFX-C211C008C0-M100-MFP C-band multiport tunable filter SMF FC/PC
MTFX-C211C008C0-M100-MSU C-band multiport tunable filter SMF SC/APC
MTFX-C211C008C0-M100-MSC C-band multiport tunable filter SMF SC/PC
With Power
Monitor
MTFX-C211C008CM-M100-MFA C-band multiport tunable filter SMF FC/APC
with power monitor
MTFX-C211C008CM-M100-MFP C-band multiport tunable filter SMF FC/PC
with power monitor
MTFX-C211C008CM-M100-MSU C-band multiport tunable filter SMF SC/APC
with power monitor
MTFX-C211C008CM-M100-MSC C-band multiport tunable filter SMF SC/PC
with power monitor
Without Power
Monitor
Dual Slot
MTFX-C111C008L0-M100-MFA L-band multiport tunable filter SMF FC/APC
MTFX-C111C008L0-M100-MFP L-band multiport tunable filter SMF FC/PC
MTFX-C111C008C0-M100-MSU L-band multiport tunable filter SMF SC/APC
MTFX-C111C008L0-M100-MSC L-band multiport tunable filter SMF SC/PC
With Power
Monitor
MTFX-C111C008LM-M100-MFA L-band multiport tunable filter SMF FC/APC
with power monitor
MTFX-C111C008LM-M100-MFP L-band multiport tunable filter SMF FC/PC
with power monitor
MTFX-C111C008LM-M100-MSU L-band multiport tunable filter SMF SC/APC
with power monitor
MTFX-C111C008LM-M100-MSC L-band multiport tunable filter SMF SC/PC
with power monitor
viavisolutions.com/contacts
© 2022 VIAVI Solutions Inc.
Product specifications and descriptions in this